
    
                                                                                                                                          

 FALL 2022  Academic Calendar  
Spring 2023 Admission & Financial Aid Priority Deadline November 1, 2022 
Full Term Registration   Tuesday, August 16- Thursday, August 18 
Classes Begin Monday, August 22 
Drop/Add and Late Registration Monday, August 22 – Tuesday, August 23  
Holiday (College Closed) Monday, September 5 
Financial Aid 60% Point  Monday, October 24 
Advisement and Registration for Spring 2023 begins Monday, October 31 
Holiday (College Closed) Friday, November 11  
Professional Development (faculty/staff) No Classes Wednesday, November 23 
Holiday (College Closed) Thursday, November 24 – Friday, November 25 

   Last Day to Withdraw from Classes    Thursday, December 1 
Last Day of Classes Tuesday, December 6 
Final Exams Wednesday, December 7 – Tuesday, December 13 
Holiday (College Closed) Friday, December 23– Monday, January 2 
Term 1A (12 weeks) Registration  Tuesday, August 16- Thursday, August 18 
Classes Begin Monday, August 22 
Drop/Add and Late Registration Monday, August 22 – Tuesday, August 23  
Holiday (College Closed) Monday, September 5 
Financial Aid 60% Point   Monday, October 10 
Last Day to Withdraw from Classes Monday, November 7 
Last Day of Class Thursday, November 10 
Final Exams Wednesday, November 9 – Thursday, November 10 
Term 2A (Term I )Registration Tuesday, August 16-Thursday, August 18 
Classes Begin Monday, August 22 
Drop/Add and Late Registration Monday, August 22 – Tuesday, August 23 
Holiday (College Closed) Monday, September 5 
Financial Aid 60% Point Monday, October 10 
Last Day to Withdraw from Classes Thursday, October 6 
Last Day of Classes Tuesday, October 11 
Final Exams Monday, October 10 – Tuesday, October 11 
Term 1B (13 weeks) Registration Tuesday, August 16 – Friday, September 9 
Classes Begin Monday, September 12 
Drop/Add and Late Registration Monday, September 12 – Tuesday, September 13 
Financial Aid 60% Point Monday, October 31 
Holiday (College Closed) Friday, November 11 
Professional Development (faculty/staff) No Classes Wednesday, November 23 
Holiday (College Closed) Thursday, November 24 – Friday, November 25 
Last Day to Withdraw from Classes  Tuesday, December 6 
Last Day of Classes Friday, December 9 
Final Exams Wednesday, December 7 – Friday, December 9 
Term 2B (Term II) Registration Tuesday, August 16 – Tuesday, October 11 
Classes Begin Wednesday, October 12 
Drop/Add and Late Registration Wednesday, October 12 – Thursday, October 13 
Holiday (College Closed) Friday, November 11 
Financial Aid 60% Point  Monday, November 14 
Professional Development (faculty/staff) No Classes Wednesday, November 23 
Holiday (College Closed) Thursday, November 24 – Friday, November 25 
Last Day to Withdraw from Classes Wednesday, December 7 
Last Day of Classes Monday, December 12 
Final Exams Thursday, December 8 – Monday, December 12 



    
                                                                                                                                          

 SPRING 2023 Academic Calendar  
Summer 2022 Admission & Financial Aid Priority Deadline   March 1, 2023 
Full Term Registration    Wednesday, January 4 – Thursday, January 5 
Classes Begin Monday, January 9 
Drop/Add and Late Registration Monday, January 9 – Tuesday, January 10 
Holiday (College Closed) Monday, January 16 
Financial Aid 60% Point – Full Term Tuesday, March 14 
Spring Break  March 27- March 31 
Advisement and Registration for Summer 2023 and Fall 2023 
begins 

Monday, April 10   

Last Day to Withdraw Monday, April 24 
Last Day of Class Wednesday, April 26 
Final Exams Thursday, April 27 – Wednesday, May 3 
Graduation Friday, May 5 
Term 1A (12 weeks) Registration  Wednesday, January 4 – Thursday, January 5 
Classes Begin Monday, January 9 
Drop/Add and Late Registration Monday, January 9 – Tuesday, January 10 
Holiday ( College Closed) Monday, January 16 
Financial Aid 60% Point – Full Term Friday, March 3 
Last Day to Withdraw Tuesday, April 4 
Last Day of Class Friday, April 7 
Final Exams Wednesday, April 5 – Friday, April 7 
Term 2A ( Term I) Registration Wednesday, January 4 – Thursday, January 5 
Classes Begin Monday, January 9 
Drop/Add and Late Registration Monday, January 9 – Tuesday, January 10 
Holiday ( College Closed) Monday, January 16 
Financial Aid 60% Point – Full Term Thursday, February 9 
Last Day to Withdraw Wednesday February 22 
Last Day of Class Tuesday, February 28 
Final Exams Thursday, February 23 – Tuesday, February 28 
Term 1B (13 weeks) Registration Wednesday, January 4 – Friday, January 20 
Classes Begin Monday, January 23 
Drop/Add and Late Registration Monday, January 23 –Tuesday, January 24 
Spring Break March 27- March 31 
Financial Aid 60% Point – Full Term Thursday, March 15 
Last Day to Withdraw Tuesday, April 25 
Last Day of Class Friday, April 28 
Final Exams Wednesday, April 26 – Friday, April 28 
Term 2B (Term II) Registration Wednesday, January 4 – Tuesday, February 28 
Classes Begin Wednesday, March 1 
Drop/Add and Late Registration Wednesday, March 1 – Thursday, March 2 
Spring Break March 27- March 31 
Financial Aid 60% Point – Full Term Wednesday, April 12 
Last Day to Withdraw Tuesday, April 25 
Last Day of Class Monday, May 1 
Final Exams Wednesday, April 24- Monday, May 1 



  
  
                                                                                                                                          

 

SUMMER 2023 Academic Calendar  
Fall 2023 Admission & Financial Aid Priority Deadline May 1, 2023 
Full Term Registration Monday, May 22- Tuesday, May 23 
Classes Begin Wednesday, May 24 
Drop/Add and Late Registration Wednesday, May 24 – Thursday, May 25 
Holiday (College Closed) Monday, May 29 
Holiday (College Closed) Monday, June 19 
Financial Aid 60% Point  Friday, June 30 
Holiday (College Closed) Monday, July 3 – Tuesday, July 4 
Advisement and Registration for  Fall 2023 Wednesday, July 5   
Last Day to Withdraw from Classes Thursday, July 21 
Last Day of Classes    Friday, July 28 
Final Exams Monday, July 31- Friday, August 4 
First Term Registration Monday, May 22- Tuesday, May 23 
Classes Begin Wednesday, May 24 
Drop/Add and Late Registration Wednesday, May 24 – Thursday, May 25 
Holiday (College Closed) Monday, May 29 
Financial Aid 60% Point  Wednesday, June 14 
Holiday (College Closed) Monday, June 19 
Last Day to Withdraw from Classes Thursday, June 22 
Last Day of Classes Tuesday, June 27 
Final Exams Monday, June 26 – Tuesday, June 27 
Second Term Registration Monday, May 22 – Tuesday, June 27 
Classes Begin Wednesday, June 28 
Drop/Add and Late Registration Wednesday, June 28 – Thursday, June 29 
Holiday (College Closed) Monday, July 3 – Tuesday, July 4 
Financial Aid 60% Point  Thursday, July 20 
Last Day to Withdraw from Classes Thursday, July 27 
Last Day of Classes Tuesday, August 1 
Final Exams Monday, July 31 – Tuesday, August 1 


